Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Feb 28 23:59:59 CST 2022

Statement

BURLINGTON SCHOOL RE6J GENERAL

CURRENT TAX
DELINQUENT TAX
TREASURER'S FEE
INTEREST DELQ TAX
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION

Total

Period Total
$570,978.45
$0.33
($1,427.46)
$5.24
$28,732.72

$598,289.28

YTD Total
$854,254 .12
$9.05
($2,135.67)
$6.63
$53,005.39

$905,139.52

pmills @ Mar 2, 2022 11:52:54 AM
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