

Kit Carson County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Mon Feb 28 23:59:59 CST 2022

BURLINGTON SCHOOL RE6J GENERAL

	Period Total	YTD Total
CURRENT TAX	\$570,978.45	\$854,254.12
DELINQUENT TAX	\$0.33	\$9.05
TREASURER'S FEE	(\$1,427.46)	(\$2,135.67)
INTEREST DELQ TAX	\$5.24	\$6.63
ADDITIONAL REGISTRATION	\$28,732.72	\$53,005.39
Total	\$598,289.28	\$905,139.52